
ប្រុស Male ប្សី Female

25,067 29,841

1,775 1,686 A

447 361

26 16

19 14

36

342 274

29 36

476 397 B

131 135

4 15

135 150 C

50 58

0 0

50 58

261 96

59 48

213 237

12 12

99 76

4 2

648 471 D

25,122 29,986

1,733 1,675

26,855 31,661 E

> 14 

បានចារផ់្តើមព្យាបាលជំងឺរផរង
(TB Tx Started)

42

3,408

> 14 

0 - 14

0 - 14

0 - 14

ការរង្កា រជាវជិជមាន (្តល់ផសវា៣បររយ៉ា ងតិច) 
Positve Prevention (at least 3 * )

សរុបអ្នកជំងឺដែលចាកចេញពីការពាបាល ART ទងំអ្ស់

0 - 14

0

1,119

357

58,516

បានផ្វើផោគវនិិចឆយ័ថាមានជំងឺរផរង
Diagnosed TB (BK+ / - , EP)

របាយការណ៍ប្បចាបំ្រីមាសសតីពីការពាបាលចោយ ARV

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺបែលបានរញ្ជូ នចូល ផៅកនុងរយៈផព្យលប្តីមាសផនេះ
(Number of Patients transferred in during this quarter)

67 (Pediatric = 41)

3,461

ឆ្ន  ំ(Year)                             2017

> 14 

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺថ្មីចារផ់្តើមព្យាបាលផោយARTផៅកនុងមនទីរផព្យទ្យរបងែក/
គលីនីក ផៅកនុងប្តីមាសផនេះ (Number of new patients started on 

ART Care at this facility during this quarter)

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺបែលសកមម ទ្ទ្លួបានការព្យាបាលផោយ ART ផៅ ចុង

ប្តីមាសមុន (Number of Active Patients on ART at the end of 

preceding quarter)

សរុប   Total

ប្រីមាសទី  (Quarter)

សរុប   Total 108

លេះរងក់ារព្យាបាល
 (Lost) 

1

> 14 450

> 14 

*****

54,908

285

65

សរុបអ្នកជំងឺថ្មី  >14 808

មានផ្្ទផ េះ (Pregnant)

សរុបអ្នកជំងឺថ្មីទងំអ្ស់ Total all new ART patients

សរុបអ្នកជំងឺART ថ្មី 0 - 14

4

សរុប Total
ផេទ្ (Sex)

សរុប Total

33

55,108

> 14 

107

ស្លល រ់
(Died)

រញ្ជូ នផចញ
(Transferred Out)

> 14 

175

873

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺបែលផបាេះរងផ់សវា ផ ើយប្តឡរម់កវញិកនុងប្តីមាសផនេះ 
(Number of patients loss and return in this quarter)

108

266

24

>14 

0 - 14

19

6

36

616

មជឈមណឌ លជារិប្បយុទធនឹងជំងឺចអ្ែស៍ ចសើដសែក និងកាមចោគ
National Center for HIV/AIDS Dermatology and STD

25

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺបែលចាកផចញពី្យការ ព្យាបាល
ផោយ ARTកនុងប្តីមាសផនេះ

(Number of patients who left ART Care 

during this quarter)

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺបែលសកមម ទ្ទ្លួព្យាបាលផោយ ARTរ ូតែល់
ចុងប្តីមាស 

(Number of active patients on ART at end of quarter)

Total ART Sites :

Facility ART report

Total Provinces/ Cities :

ប្រភេទ (Category)

0 - 14

0 - 14

អាយុ Age



flT19flJ ART £118 W2t?1UU1 181 

qihnnsts: (Number of paents active on ART diagnosed 

TB (BK+I-. EP) during this quarter.) 

> 14 92 61 153 

2t19U ART 0UtflJU1tSit1 

jfltiitiS (Number of patient active on ART Started TB 

Treatment during this quarter) 

> 14 21 18 39 

ART m2DIt4E1flJl0ThJ 

Ut1lt1W Cotrimoxazole (CPT) fthJ12: (Number of 

TB-H IV patients on ART Started Cotrimoxazole during this 
quarter) 

> 14 50 47 97 

ART t1$)1m: q jniuts: (Number of woman on ART got pregnant during this quarter) 90 

tim:tnwmutht 

(Number of pregnan women reported) 

11I?1 (Spontaneous abortion) 1 

I1111 (Induced abortion) 1 

Phnom Penh, 01 February 2018 
Checked by 

Chief of AIDS Care Unit 

Phrtom Penh, 0% February 2018 

Prepared by 
Chief of Data Management Unit 

Dr. Samreth Sovannarith Mr. Chea Chamnan 



M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G

1 Banteay Meanchey

1 Serei Sophon RH 518 613 32 31 1,194 17 4 1 1 23 3 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 6 1 2 1 1 5 2 2 0 0 4 533 615 31 29 1,208

2 Mongkul Borey PH 413 470 18 23 924 7 5 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 419 473 18 23 933

3 Poipet RH 492 644 15 8 1,159 6 15 0 0 21 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 6 2 5 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 493 651 15 8 1,167

4 Thmor Puok RH 106 141 0 0 247 6 4 0 0 10 1 2 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 113 145 0 0 258

5 Preah Net Preah RH 22 46 0 0 68 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 23 45 0 0 68

2 Battambang

6 Mong Russey RH 290 355 16 17 678 5 2 0 0 7 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 0 7 3 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 290 352 15 17 674

7 Battambang PH 1,209 1,429 160 126 2,924 20 18 1 3 42 10 14 0 0 24 2 2 0 0 4 4 7 12 15 38 7 12 2 1 22 2 3 0 0 5 1,228 1,441 147 113 2,929

8 R5 Military Hospital 117 80 0 0 197 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 117 81 0 0 198

9 Thmor Kol RH 337 404 0 0 741 3 3 0 0 6 2 7 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 2 337 411 0 0 748

10 Sampov Loun  RH 198 284 9 10 501 4 7 1 0 12 3 1 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 4 202 288 10 10 510

11 Roka HC 70 123 19 17 229 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 125 19 19 235

3 Kampong Cham

12 Kampong Cham PH 840 998 75 74 1,987 13 8 1 1 23 3 5 0 0 8 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 9 9 1 0 19 2 2 0 0 4 846 999 75 75 1,995

13 Choeung Prey RH * 217 258 0 0 475 1 3 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 217 260 0 0 477

14 Chamkar Loeu RH 74 106 0 0 180 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 5 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 72 101 0 0 173

15 Srey Santhor RH * 68 101 0 0 169 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 67 101 0 0 168

4 Tbaung Khmum 

16 Memut RH 136 174 6 9 325 1 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 4 0 1 0 0 1 137 173 6 8 324

17 Tbaung Khmum RH 479 600 19 23 1,121 10 4 0 1 15 0 0 0 1 1 4 2 0 0 6 1 0 3 5 9 9 8 0 1 18 1 0 0 0 1 482 598 16 19 1,115

5 Kampong Chhnang

18 Kampong Chhnang PH 323 440 34 33 830 8 9 0 1 18 2 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 3 2 7 1 0 10 2 5 1 0 8 328 438 32 34 832

6 Kampong Speu

19 Kampong Speu PH * 390 525 136 115 1,166 5 4 2 3 14 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 7 6 7 2 5 20 2 14 1 0 17 2 1 0 0 3 389 510 135 113 1,147

20 Oudong RH 118 155 0 0 273 3 3 0 0 6 3 3 0 0 6 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 2 122 159 0 0 281

21 Kong Pisey RH 172 265 0 0 437 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 173 267 0 0 440

7 Kampong Thom

22 Kampong Thom PH 297 367 20 20 704 4 12 0 0 16 0 2 1 0 3 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 5 1 2 0 0 3 302 377 20 20 719

23 Baray Santhuk RH 99 146 0 0 245 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 100 147 0 0 247

8 Kampot

24 Kampot PH 380 516 39 34 969 3 1 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 1 1 5 0 0 6 5 4 0 0 9 5 5 0 0 10 374 505 39 34 952

25 Kampong Trach RH 504 579 14 24 1,121 6 7 1 0 14 2 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 7 4 2 0 0 6 506 582 15 24 1,127

9 Kandal

26 Chey Chum Neash PH 1,062 1,211 88 87 2,448 12 6 0 0 18 4 4 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 2 10 6 6 0 0 12 1 0 0 0 1 1,070 1,212 84 85 2,451

27 Koh Thom RH 178 224 14 11 427 4 2 0 0 6 2 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 1 181 226 12 11 430

> 14 0 - 14
Total

> 14
> 14 0 - 14

Active Patients until 

Quarter 4-2017

Total

Patients transferred Out Lost

> 14
> 14

Patients who left ART Care during this quarter

Total

Kingdom of Cambodia

National Center for HIV/AIDS, Nation Religion King

Dermatology and STD
Number of Patients receiving ART in Quarter 4-2017

*****

0 - 14

Provinces and Cities

ART Services

Patients transferred In

Died

Total

Number of Patients at the

end of Preceding Quarter

Total

> 14 0 - 14
Total

0 - 14
Total

New ART in 

Quarter 4-2017

> 14
Total

 Patients Lost and Return 

in this quarter

> 14 0 - 14
0 - 140 - 14



M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G

> 14 0 - 14
Total

> 14
> 14 0 - 14

Active Patients until 

Quarter 4-2017

Total

Patients transferred Out Lost

> 14
> 14

Patients who left ART Care during this quarter

Total

0 - 14

Provinces and Cities

ART Services

Patients transferred In

Died

Total

Number of Patients at the

end of Preceding Quarter

Total

> 14 0 - 14
Total

0 - 14
Total

New ART in 

Quarter 4-2017

> 14
Total

 Patients Lost and Return 

in this quarter

> 14 0 - 14
0 - 140 - 14

28 Kean Svay RH 66 124 0 0 190 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 65 124 0 0 189

10 Koh Kong 

29 Smach Meanchey PH 292 324 14 18 648 5 5 1 1 12 4 4 0 0 8 6 8 0 0 14 0 1 1 1 3 8 5 1 0 14 2 1 0 0 3 297 334 13 18 662

30 Sre Ambil RH 127 155 6 1 289 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 4 124 151 6 1 282

11 Kratie

31 Kratie PH 263 297 17 18 595 5 3 0 0 8 0 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 4 2 0 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 264 298 12 24 598

12 Phnom Penh

32 Khmer Soviet Hospital * 1,502 1,449 128 146 3,225 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 3 3 5 0 0 8 3 4 0 0 7 1,494 1,443 128 147 3,212

33 Calmette Hospital 765 728 0 0 1,493 16 9 0 0 25 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 5 3 0 0 8 4 4 0 0 8 772 732 0 0 1,504

34 Preah Kossamak 1,272 1,409 0 0 2,681 39 23 0 0 62 6 9 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 5 8 4 0 0 12 4 2 0 0 6 1,302 1,433 0 0 2,735

35 National Pediatric * 244 228 322 264 1,058 0 0 8 13 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 20 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 229 208 329 277 1,043

36 Center of Hope * 1,712 2,065 0 0 3,777 22 7 0 0 29 6 7 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 5 14 14 0 0 28 6 5 0 0 11 1,716 2,059 0 0 3,775

37 Preah Ketomealea * 682 493 0 0 1,175 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 4 5 3 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 4 673 490 0 0 1,163

38 Social Health Clinic 1,025 1,149 45 31 2,250 9 13 1 0 23 12 15 0 1 28 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 4 11 6 11 1 0 18 4 0 0 0 4 1,033 1,163 44 28 2,268

39 Chhouk Sar I Clinic 75 533 6 6 620 0 11 0 0 11 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 3 21 0 0 24 0 1 0 0 1 72 525 6 6 609

40 Chhouk Sar II Clinic 255 0 0 0 255 23 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 171 0 0 0 171 12 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 98 0 0 0 98

41 Samdach Ov  RH 227 282 0 0 509 15 11 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 1 241 289 0 0 530

42 Meanchey RH * 290 346 0 0 636 9 10 0 0 19 2 5 0 0 7 2 4 0 0 6 2 2 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 5 295 361 0 0 656

42 Chamkar Doung RH 236 214 0 0 450 5 6 0 0 11 4 2 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 2 4 1 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 239 221 0 0 460

44 Pochinton RH 298 380 0 0 678 15 6 0 0 21 3 5 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 8 2 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 3 310 384 0 0 694

13 Prey Veng

45 Neak Loeung RH 497 783 59 55 1,394 11 16 0 1 28 4 2 0 0 6 3 7 0 0 10 2 2 4 2 10 5 4 0 0 9 1 6 0 0 7 507 796 55 54 1,412

46 Kampong Leav PH 410 512 27 23 972 7 7 0 1 15 3 1 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 4 0 1 2 0 3 2 2 0 2 6 1 1 0 0 2 419 518 25 22 984

47 Pearaing RH 89 144 12 7 252 3 2 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 91 147 12 7 257

14 Pursat

48 Sampov Meas PH 549 659 30 35 1,273 12 6 1 4 23 0 4 1 0 5 1 2 0 0 3 1 1 1 3 6 10 3 0 0 13 0 1 0 0 1 551 666 31 36 1,284

15 Siem Reap

49 Siem Reap PH 1,507 1,709 0 0 3,216 46 27 0 0 73 12 6 0 0 18 2 3 0 0 5 3 5 0 0 8 13 20 0 0 33 5 4 0 0 9 1,546 1,716 0 0 3,262

50 Komar Angkor Hospital 0 0 192 197 389 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 6 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 179 194 373

51 Soth Nikum RH 237 344 0 0 581 5 5 0 0 10 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 1 4 5 0 0 9 2 2 0 0 4 238 343 0 0 581

52 Kralanh RH 101 130 0 0 231 3 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 1 101 132 0 0 233

16 Preah Sihanouk

53 Sihanouk PH 853 989 58 49 1,949 7 14 1 1 23 3 0 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 6 2 3 1 1 7 6 5 0 0 11 4 3 0 1 8 854 995 58 48 1,955

17 Stung Treng

54 Stung Treng PH 168 189 16 15 388 3 2 3 0 8 5 1 0 0 6 0 2 0 0 2 2 1 3 1 7 2 1 0 0 3 1 1 1 0 3 171 191 15 14 391

18 Svay Rieng

55 Svay Rieng PH 446 637 31 42 1,156 6 4 0 0 10 3 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 4 3 5 0 2 10 2 1 0 0 3 450 636 29 39 1,154

56 Romeas Hek RH 93 105 9 4 211 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 95 107 8 4 214

19 Takeo

57 Takeo PH 549 776 52 61 1,438 3 6 1 0 10 3 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 9 7 0 0 16 2 1 0 0 3 543 775 53 61 1,432
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Penh Sun Dr. Samreth Sovannarith Mr. C/rca Chamnan 

Provinces and Cities 

ART Services 

Number of Patients at the 

end of P eceding Quarter 

New ART In 

Quarter 4-2017 
Patients transferred In 

Patients Lost and Return 

in this quarter 
Patients who left ART Care during this quarter 

Active Patients until 

Quarter 4-2017 

> 14 0-14 
Total 

5 14 0-14 
Total 

> 14 0-14 
Total 

a 14 0-14 
Total 

Patients transferred Out Lost Died 
5 14 0 14 

Total >14 0-14 
Total 

>14 0-14 
Total 

>14 0-14 
Total 

M F B S M F B S M F B S M F B C M F B G M F B G M F B C M F B G 

58 

59 

60 

Aa Re64 RH 255 219 0 0 454 4 3 1 1 9 0 0 0 0 u a a a a u a 0 u a a a 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 254 251 1 1 461 

Kinivong RH 214 288 6 6 514 4 3 0 8 7 0 0 n 6 0 1 a n n 1 1 a a a 1 4 3 0 a 7 5 0 0 0 3 211 288 6 6 511 

PnyKb RH lii 191 D 262 1 4 0 8 5 2 2 0 4 6 a 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 153 157 0 0 010 

Oddor Meanchey 
-, 

ur 

62 

S.re,on PH 197 179 9 13 330 4 3 a o 7 2 1 1 2 6 1 6 u 0 7 a n n n 0 7 6 1 8 14 0 0 0 0 0 137 183 9 15 34.4 

Anlong VHflg RH 53 RI 1 130 6 1 0 0 I 3 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 8 1 1 n 0 2 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 a n 0 05 83 1 0 139 

pa -I/n 

63 FaIIInPIl ItS 208 9 15 387 5 4 0 0 5 0 1 0 n I I 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 158 211 5 15 393 

Preah V/hear 

64 16HakaraPH 130 145 8 5 292 2 4 1 0 7 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 a a 0 0 0 2 4 2 3 11 0 1 0 0 1 130 144 7 6 287 

Kep 

65Krt, 30 38 0 5 73 1 4 0 0 50 2 8 0 2 H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 44 8 5 80 

Alcrtdulk/pi 

66 Mondalkirl RH ii 
j

22 0 0 33 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 — 3 0 0 u 8 0 2 1 0 0 3 u 1 
- 

0 0 1 0 0 8 0 0 12 21 0 0 34 

Ratanakiri 

67 Rranaklrl RH 82 73 4 4 163 ul II 4 1 24 1 0 j 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 6 3 0 8 0 3 83 85 u 181 

TOTAL 25,067 29,u41 1,775 1,686 56,369 447 369 29 36 873 131 135 4 15 285 56 58 0 0 lOt 261 96 59 48 464 213 237 12 12 474 99 76 4 2 181 25.122 29,986 1,733 1675 58.516 

• The nunober of patients reported in these sites might be shown differently from previous quarterly report due to the late data entry to the database and/or transitIon to the new database system. 

Phrsom Penh, Cl February 2018 

Checked by 

Chief of AIDS Care Unit 

Phnom Penh, Oh February 2018 

Prepared by 

Chief of Data Management Unit 
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Diagnosed 

(BK+,-/EP)

TB Tx

Started
PP
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(BK+,-/EP)

TB Tx
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Total
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Total
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m
a
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Total

1
Banteay Meanchey

1 Serei Sophon HC 1 1 17 0 0 17 4 0 0 4 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

2 Mongkul Borey PH 0 0 7 0 0 7 5 0 0 4 1 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

3 Poipet RH 0 0 6 0 0 6 15 0 0 15 3 21 3 4 7 0 1 1 0 1 1 3 0 0

4 Thmor Pouk RH 0 0 6 0 0 6 4 0 0 4 2 10 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0

5 Preah Net Preah RH 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2
Battambang

6 Mong Russey  RH 0 0 5 1 1 5 2 1 1 2 1 7 2 5 7 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 0 0

7 Battambang PH 1 3 20 3 3 19 18 1 1 18 5 37 10 3 13 4 2 6 4 0 4 13 0 0

8 R5 Military Hospital 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Thmor Kol RH 0 0 3 1 1 3 3 1 1 3 0 6 2 1 3 2 1 3 1 1 2 1 0 0

10 Sampov Loun RH 1 0 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 7 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

11 Roka HC 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

3
Kampong Cham

12 Kampong Cham PH 1 1 13 0 0 13 8 2 0 8 0 21 5 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

13 Choeung Prey RH 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1

14 Chamkar Loeu RH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Srey Santhor RH 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4
Thbong Khmum

16 Memut RH 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Thbong Khmum RH 0 1 10 0 0 10 4 0 0 4 1 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

5
Kampong Chhnang

18 Kampong Chhnang PH 0 1 8 3 3 8 9 1 1 9 2 17 3 1 4 3 1 4 3 1 4 2 0 0

6
Kampong Speu

19 Kampong Speu PH 2 3 5 0 0 5 4 0 0 4 0 9 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

20 Oudong RH 0 0 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

21 Kong Pisey RH 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 31 54 0 0 0

7
Kampong Thom

22 Kampong Thom PH 0 0 4 0 0 4 12 0 0 12 2 16 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0

23 Baray Santhuk RH 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

8
Kampot

24 Kampot PH 0 0 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 1 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

25 Kampong Trach RH 1 0 6 0 0 6 7 0 0 7 0 13 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

P
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n

a
n

c
e

Female

TB TB

Male

TB

> 14

Spontaneous

abortion

Induced 

abortion

Diagnosed

TB (BK+,-/EP) 
Started TB treatment 

TB-HIV patients on ART 

started  Cotrimoxazole Women on 

ART got 

pregnant

Total Total

P
P

 (
a

t 
le

a
s

e
 3

)

Kingdom of Cambodia

Nation Religion King

*****

Active paitents on ART during this quarter

Pregnancy

National Center for HIV/AIDS, 

Dermatology and STD

Provinces and Cities

ART Services

0 - 14

New ART during Quarter 4-2017

Number of ART patients Screened for TB, Pregnancy and Positive Prevention in Q4-2017
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Active paitents on ART during this quarter

Pregnancy

Provinces and Cities

ART Services

0 - 14

New ART during Quarter 4-2017

9
Kandal

26 Chey Chum Neash PH 0 0 12 0 0 0 6 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0

27 Koh Thom RH 0 0 4 2 2 4 2 1 1 2 0 6 8 3 11 2 1 3 2 1 3 0 0 0

28 Keansvay RH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10
Koh Kong 

29 Smach Meanchey PH 1 1 5 2 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

30 Sre Ambil RH 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

11
Kratie

31 Kratie PH 0 0 5 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12
Phnom Penh

32 Khmer Soviet Hospital 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Calmette Hospital 0 0 16 3 3 0 9 2 2 0 3 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 4 2 6 6 0 0

34 Preah Kossamak 0 0 39 0 0 39 23 0 0 23 0 62 2 3 5 2 3 5 2 3 5 1 0 0

35 National Pediatric 8 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Center of Hope 0 0 22 3 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 6 41 27 68 1 0 1 4 1 5 1 0 0

37 Preah Ketomealea 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

38 Social Health Clinic 1 0 9 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

39 Chhouk Sar I Clinic 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 11 0 11 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

40 Chhouk Sar II Clinic 0 0 23 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 23 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 Samdach Ov  RH 0 0 15 2 1 15 11 2 2 11 0 26 2 3 5 1 3 4 1 3 4 0 0 0

42 Meanchey RH 0 0 9 0 0 9 10 0 0 10 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 Chamkar Doung HC 0 0 5 0 0 3 6 0 0 3 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 Pochintong RH 0 0 15 0 0 15 6 0 0 6 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13
Prey Veng

45 Neak Loeung RH 0 1 11 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 Kampong Leav PH 0 1 7 0 0 7 7 0 0 7 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 Pearaing 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14
Pursat

48 Sampov Meas PH 1 4 12 1 1 8 6 2 2 5 0 13 0 2 2 1 2 3 1 2 3 0 0 0

15
Siem Reap

 
49 Siem Reap PH 0 0 46 3 0 46 27 1 1 27 3 73 3 1 4 0 1 1 2 0 2 7 0 0

50 Komar Angkor Hospital 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 Soth Nikum RH 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0

52 Kralanh RH 0 0 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

16
Preah Sihanouk

53 Preah Sihanouk PH 1 1 7 0 0 7 14 0 0 14 2 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Stung Treng 

54 Stung Treng PH 0 3 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 1 5 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Svay Rieng 

60 

56 

Svay RIeng Houpilnl 0 0 0 0 0 6 4 0 0 4 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 

Romeas HOC RH 0 0 I 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 

Takeo 

57 

56 

50 

60 

Takee HospItal 1 0 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 a 5 0 

AngRok5RH 1 1 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 3 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 

Klrivong RH 0 0 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 3 0 7 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Pray Kbas RH 0 0 1 0 1 1 4 0 1 4 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

OddorMeanchoy 

60 

62 

0nnrr-ong PH 0 0 4 0 0 3 5 5 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 

Anlon9VengRH 0 0 0 0 0 0 I 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 

Padin 

03 Pullln PH 5 0 5 I 0 5 4 1 0 4 I 9 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 

Preah Vthear 
2  

64 10MnkaroPH 1 61 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Kep 

65Kep 0 0 1 0 0 1 4 0 0 4 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Mondulkiri 

66 MondulkI4 RH 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Ratanakiri 

67 Ratanzklrl RH 4 1 8 
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